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	Pins
	C5-2
	U1-4


	NetC6_2
	Pins
	C6-2
	U1-7
	Y1-1


	NetC9_2
	Pins
	C9-2
	U1-8
	Y1-2


	NetC10_1
	Pins
	C10-1
	T1-2
	U2-3


	NetP10_3
	Pins
	P10-3
	S2-2


	NetU1_5
	Pins
	U1-5
	USB-3


	NetU1_6
	Pins
	U1-6
	USB-2


	NetU1_9
	Pins
	U1-9


	NetU1_10
	Pins
	U1-10


	NetU1_11
	Pins
	U1-11


	NetU1_12
	Pins
	U1-12


	NetU1_14
	Pins
	U1-14


	NetU1_15
	Pins
	U1-15


	NetUSB_4
	Pins
	USB-4


	PWMA
	Pins
	IC3-1
	Sw1-7

	NetLabels
	PWMA
	PWMA


	PWMB
	Pins
	IC3-11
	Sw1-6

	NetLabels
	PWMB
	PWMB


	RESET
	Pins
	C1-1
	P1-5
	R1-1
	S1-2
	U3-29

	NetLabels
	RESET
	RESET


	D13
	Pins
	*1-8
	P1-3
	P8-6
	U3-17

	NetLabels
	D13
	D13
	D13
	D13
	D13


	V+
	Pins
	IC3-10
	R5-2
	S2-1
	T1-1
	T2-3

	NetLabels
	V+
	V+
	V+


	VUSB
	Pins
	F1-2
	T2-1
	U1-16






